


Shani Dhanda


Shani Dhanda has won many awards 
because of the businesses she has set 
up and the work she has done.


She has set up:


• Diversability - a website that helps 
disabled people get things 
cheaper


• Asian Woman Festival, which 
reaches over 2 million people in 38 
countries


• Asian Disability Network.




Shani helps the Government and 
many businesses include disabled 
people and people from different 
backgrounds.


She has spoken to many organisations 
including: Google, Facebook, LinkedIn, 
BBC, Channel 4, Tesco and KFC.


She also works with the Government’s 
Disability Unit.


Websites:


• www.shanidhanda.com


• www.mydiversability.com


• www.asianwomanfestival.com


• www.asiandisabilitynetwork.com


Twitter:

www.twitter.com/ShaniDhanda


Facebook: www.facebook.com/
ShaniDhandaOfficial


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/shanidhanda
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LinkedIn:

www.linkedin.com/in/shanidhanda/


YouTube: www.youtube.com/channel/
UCfQObFxXt3nd8kGGI2DVbMg
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